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RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 200108
ADOPTED ON s 061993

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego,
that pursuant to section 22.0101, as amended, of the San Diego
Municipal Code, the following named persons are hereby appointed
to serve as Council representatives and Council liaison and their
alternates to organizations listed below for the period
commencing December 6, 1993 and ending December 4, 1994:

1. ADAPT BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Christine Kehoe - representative

2. ARJIS BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Judy McCarty - representative
Christine Kehoe- alternate

3. BEACH EROSION TASK FORCE
Harry Mathis - representative

4. CITIES ADVISORY COMMITTEE TO LAFCO
George Stevens ~ representative

5. COMMITTEE ON CITY-~COUNTY WATER RE-USE

Valerie Stallings - representative
Harry Mathis - alternate

6. ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Ron Roberts - representative
George Stevens - alternate
Barbara Warden - alternate

7. CRUISE SHIP CONSORTIUM

Valerie Stallings - representative
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8. LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION (LAFCO)

Juan Vargas - representative
Harry Mathis ~ alternate

9. LO8 PENASQUITOS REGIONAL_ PARK TASK FORCE

Harry Mathis - representative
Barbara Warden - representative

10. METROPOLITAN TRANSIT DEVELOPMENT BOARD

Judy McCarty - representative;
Christine Kehoe -~ alternate
Juan Vargas - representative;
George Stevens - alternate
Valerie Stallings - representative;
Barbara Warden - alternate;
Ron Roberts - representative and Executive Board;
Harry Mathis - alternate

11. MISSION TRAILS REGIONAL PARK TASK FORCE

Judy McCarty - representative
Barbara Warden - representative

12. PARK AND RECREATION BOARD

Judy McCarty -~ representative
13. PLANETARIUM AUTHORITY GOVERNING BOARD

Christine Kehoe - representative
Valerie Stallings -~ alternate

14. PORT COMMISSION

Ron Roberts - representative
Harry Mathis - alternate

15. PROJECT FIRST CLASS
George Stevens - representative

16. REGIONAL AIRPORT GROUP

Harry Mathis - representative
17. SAN DIEGO CONSORTIUM AND PRIVATE INDUSTRY COUNCIL
Christine Kehoe - representative,
Valerie Stallings - alternate;
George Stevens - representative,
Juan Vargas - alternate
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

. 23,

24.

25.

REINVESTMENT TASK FORCE
George Stevens - representative
ROUTE_S6 CITIZENS ADVISORY BOARD

Harry Mathis - representative
Barbara Warden - alternate

SAN DIEGO TROLLEY ADVISORY BOARD
George Stevens - representative
Christine Kehoe ~ representative
Harry Mathis -~ representative
Juan Vargas - representative

S8AN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL JUSTICE FACILITY
FINANCING AGENCY, BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Ron Roberts - representative

Judy McCarty - alternate
Christine Kehoe - alternate

SAN DIEGUITO RIVER VALLEY REGIONAL OPEN SPACE
PARK _JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY

Harry Mathis - representative,
Valerie Stallings ~ alternate;

Barbara Warden - representative,
Ron Roberts - alternate

SENIOR CITIZEN ADVISORY BOARD

Valerie Stallings - representative
Christine Kehoe - alternate

SERVICE AUTHORITY FOR FREEWAY EMERGENCIES (SAFE)

Christine Kehoe - representative
Ron Roberts - representative

SMALL BUSINESS ADVISORY BOARD

Christine Kehoe - representative
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

SOUTHEAST ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
George Stevens - representative
STADIUM AUTHORITY GOVERNING BOARD

Valerie Stallings - representative
Christine Kehoe - alternate

SANDAG _BAY ROUTE BIKEWAY POLICY COMMITTEE

Juan Vargas - representative
SANDAG BOARD

Judy MccCarty - representative
Barbara Warden - alternate
Valerie Stallings - alternate

SANDAG AVIATION POLICY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Harry Mathis - representative
Ron Roberts - representative
Valerie Stallings - alternate

SANDAG COMMUTER RAIL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Harry Mathis - representative

SANDAG MID~COUNTY TRANSPORTATION STUDY

Barbara Warden - representative
Harry Mathis - representative

SANDAG REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION DEMAND
MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Barbara Warden - representative
Harry Mathis - representative

SANDAG TRANSPORTATION SALES TAX
HIGHWAY SUBCOMMITTEE

Judy McCarty - representative
SANDAG OUTER CONTINENTAL SHELF TASK FORCE

Harry Mathis - representative

SANDAG SHORELINE EROSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Harry Mathis ~ representative
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37.

38.

39.

40.

TECOLOTE CANYON NATURAL PARK TASK FORCE

Barbara Warden - representative
Valerie Stallings - representative

SAN DIEGO LEAGUE OF CITIES ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Christine Kehoe - representative
CRIMINAL JUSTICE COUNCIL

Juan Vargas - representative
Christine Kehoe - alternate

SAN DIEGO AREA WASTEWATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

Harry Mathis - representative
Valerie Stallings - representative
Christine Kehoe - representative

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By RS S Sanstt

Stuart H. Swett
Senior Chief Deputy
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Passed and adopted by the @uhci\ ofThe NCity of San Diego on @F@@@IQ@T I

by the following vote:

Council Members
Harry Mathis
Ron Roberts
Christine Kehoe
George Stevens
Barbara Warden -
Valerie Stallings
Judy McCarty
Juan Vargas
Mayor Susan Golding

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

CC-1276 (Rev. 11-83)

QRS0 &F

Nays Not Present Ineligible

(ELD
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SUSAN GOLDING
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California.

Resolution
Number

Office of the City Clerk, San Dicgo, California
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